Number of respondents : 52 persons (out of 62 / 83.87 % of all students)

Assessment of Supervision Report 2016 (MA+Ph.D)

Programme : MA ELT Weekday 14 persons (26.91 % of all respondents)

MA ELT Weekend
MA EPC Weekend
Ph.D

5 persons (9.61 % of all respondents)
7 persons (13.48 % of all respondents)
26 persons (50 % of all respondents)

3 Credits 18 persons (34.61 % of all respondents)
6 Credits
12 Credits
36 Credits
48 Credits

4 persons (7.70 % of all respondents)
4 persons (7.70 % of all respondents)
21 persons (40.38 % of all respondents)
5 persons (9.61 % of all respondents)

Supervisors ‘ s name :

1. Assoc.Prof.Dr. Pornapit Darasawang 10. Asst. Prof. Dr. Wannapa Trakulkasemsuk
2. Dr. Hayo Reinders 11. Asst. Prof. Dr. Wareesiri Singhasiri
3. Assoc.Prof.Dr. Richard Watson Todd 12. Asst. Prof. Dr. Saowaluck Tepsuriwong
4. Dr. Phanitphim  Sojisirikul 13. Asst. Prof. Dr. Pamararat Wiriyakarun
5. Dr. Ornkanya Yaoharee 14. Asst. Prof. Dr. Natjiree  Jaturapitakkul
6. Assoc. Prof. Sonthida Keyuravong 15. Asst. Prof. Dr. Atipat  Boonmoh
7. Dr. Kitcha Thepsiri 16. Asst. Prof. Dr. Pattamawan Jimarkon Zilli
8. Dr. Woravut Jaroongkhongdach 17. Dr. Stephen Louw
9. Dr. Punyapa Saengsri
Result : 4.21 - 5.00 Strongly Agree
3.41-4.20 Agree
2,61 -3.40 Undecided
1.81 - 2.60 Disagree
1.00 - 1.80 Strongly Disagree
No. Topics < Rate opinions
1. The supervisions are conducted according to the regulations. 4.71 Strongly Agree
2. There is a sufficient amount of time for the supervision. q4.57 Strongly Agree
3. The atmosphere of the supervision is not stressful. 4.37 Strongly Agree
4. The supervision enables you to.....
. 4.67 Strongly Agree
4.1 know what is expected at each step of your study.
4.2 know how to conduct a small-scale research. 4.71 Stronely Agree
5. Working on special study project enables you to apply what you have 4.66
] ) : Strongly Agree
learned from previous courses in the programme.
6. | have learned a lot from the supervisions. 4.71 Stronely Agree
7. In general how do you like the supervision? 4.81 Stronely Agree
8. The supervisor’s feedback is given constructively. 4.68 Strongly Agree
Total means ( x ) 4.65 Strongly Agree




Supervisors ¢ s name : Asst. Prof. Dr. Atipat

Assessment of Supervision Report 2016 (MA+Ph.D)

Boonmoh

Number of respondents : 3 persons (out of 4)

Programme : MA ELT Weekday 2 persons (66.66 % of all respondents)

MA ELT Weekend 1 person (33.34 % of all respondents)

3 Credits 2 persons (66.66 % of all respondents)

6 Credits 1 person (33.34 % of all respondents)
Result : 4.21 - 5.00 Strongly Agree
341 -4.20 Agree
2.61-3.40 Undecided
1.81 - 2.60 Disagree
1.00 - 1.80 Strongly Disagree
No. Topics ; Rate opinions
1. The supervisions are conducted according to the regulations. 4.67 Stronely Agree
2. | There is a sufficient amount of time for the supervision. 3.67 Agree
3. | The atmosphere of the supervision is not stressful. 4.00 Agree
4. The supervision enables you to..... 4.33 L
: A
4.1 know what is expected at each step of your study. Strongly Agree
4.2 know how to conduct a small-scale research. 5.00 Strongly Agree
5. Working on special study project enables you to apply what you have 5.00
] ] : Strongly Agree
learned from previous courses in the programme.
6. | have learned a lot from the supervisions. 5.00 Strongly Agree
7. In general how do you like the supervision? 4.67 Strongly Agree
8. The supervisor’s feedback is given constructively. 4.33 Stronely Agree
Total means ( X)) 452 | strongly Agree

Comment & suggestion :




Supervisors ¢ s name : Dr. Phanitphim

Assessment of Supervision Report 2016 (MA+Ph.D)

Sojisirikul

Number of respondents : 3 persons (out of 4)

Programme : MA ELT Weekday 2 persons (66.66 % of all respondents)

MA ELT Weekend 1 person (33.34 % of all respondents)

3 Credits 2 persons (66.66 % of all respondents)

6 Credits 1 person (33.34 % of all respondents)
Result : 4.21 - 5.00 Strongly Agree
3.41-4.20 Agree
261 -3.40 Undecided
1.81 - 2.60 Disagree
1.00 - 1.80 Strongly Disagree
No. Topics ; Rate opinions
1. The supervisions are conducted according to the regulations. 3.67 Agree
2. | There is a sufficient amount of time for the supervision. 4.00 Agree
3. | The atmosphere of the supervision is not stressful. 3.33 Undecided
4. The supervision enables you to..... 367
. : Agree
4.1 know what is expected at each step of your study.
4.2 know how to conduct a small-scale research. 3.67 Agree
5. Working on special study project enables you to apply what you have 3.67 A
: ree
learned from previous courses in the programme. :
6. | have learned a lot from the supervisions. 4.00 Agree
7. In general how do you like the supervision? 4.50 Stronely Agree
8. The supervisor’s feedback is given constructively. 4.00 Agree
Total means ( X)) 383 Agree

Comment & suggestion :




Supervisors ‘ s name : Dr. Woravut

Assessment of Supervision Report 2016 (MA+Ph.D)

Jaroongkhongdach

Number of respondents : 3 persons (out of 4)

Programme : MA EPC

3 persons (100 % of all respondents)

3 Credits 1 person (33.34 % of all respondents)
12 Credits 2 persons (66.66 % of all respondents)

Result : 4.21 - 5.00 Strongly Agree
3.41-4.20 Agree
2.61-3.40 Undecided
1.81 - 2.60 Disagree
1.00 - 1.80 Strongly Disagree
No. Topics ; Rate opinions
1. The supervisions are conducted according to the regulations. 4.67 Strongly Agree
2. | There is a sufficient amount of time for the supervision. 4.33 Stronely Agree
3. The atmosphere of the supervision is not stressful. 4.00 Agree
4. The supervision enables you to..... 500
4.1 know what is expected at each step of your study. Strongly Agree
4.2 know how to conduct a small-scale research. 4.67 Agree
5. Working on special study project enables you to apply what you have 4.00 A
: ree
learned from previous courses in the programme. :
6. | have learned a lot from the supervisions. 5.00 Stronely Agree
7. In general how do you like the supervision? 4.67 Strongly Agree
8. The supervisor’s feedback is given constructively. 4.67 Stronely Agree
Total means ( X ) 456 | strongly Agree

Comment & suggestion :

Clear expectation requirement of thesis according to the no of credits enrolled should be informed to all

students.




Assessment of Supervision Report 2016 (MA+Ph.D)

Supervisors ¢ s name : Dr. Kitcha Thepsiri

Number of respondents : 3 persons (out of 4)

Programme : MA ELT Weekday 1 person (33.34 % of all respondents)

MA ELT Weekend 2 persons (66.66 % of all respondents)

3 Credits 3 persons (100% of all respondents)

Result : 4.21 - 5.00 Strongly Agree
3.41 -4.20 Agree
2.61 -3.40 Undecided
1.81 - 2.60 Disagree
1.00 - 1.80 Strongly Disagree
No. Topics ; Rate opinions
1. The supervisions are conducted according to the regulations. 5.00 Stronely Agree
2. | There is a sufficient amount of time for the supervision. 5.00 Strongly Agree
3. | The atmosphere of the supervision is not stressful. 5.00 Stronely Agree
4. The supervision enables you to..... 5.00 L
4.1 know what is expected at each step of your studly. Stronsly Agree
4.2 know how to conduct a small-scale research. 5.00 Strongly Agree
5. Working on special study project enables you to apply what you have 5.00
) ] : Strongly Agree
learned from previous courses in the programme.
6. | have learned a lot from the supervisions. 4.67 Stronely Agree
7. In general how do you like the supervision? 5.00 Stronely Agree
8. The supervisor’s feedback is given constructively. 5.00 Stronely Agree
Total means ( X)) 4.96 | strongly Agree

Comment & suggestion :

1. He is kind, helpful and professional.

2. The problem of my study is about my fear, my hesitation, and my nervousness. Sometimes | am

not sure what | did is right or wrong, but | am trying to finish it.




Supervisors ‘ s name : Assoc. Prof. Dr. Pornapit

Assessment of Supervision Report 2016 (MA+Ph.D)

Darasawang

Number of respondents : 8 persons (out of 9)

Programme : Ph.D 8 persons (88.88 % of all respondents)

36 Credits
48 Credits 2 persons (25 % of all respondents)

6 persons (75 % of all respondents)

Result : 4.21 - 5.00 Strongly Agree
3.41-4.20 Agree
261 -3.40 Undecided
1.81 - 2.60 Disagree
1.00 - 1.80 Strongly Disagree
No. Topics ; Rate opinions
1. The supervisions are conducted according to the regulations. 4.88 Stronely Agree
2. | There is a sufficient amount of time for the supervision. 4.88 Stronely Agree
3. | The atmosphere of the supervision is not stressful. 4.38 Stronely Agree
4. The supervision enables you to..... 4.88 L
4.1 know what is expected at each step of your studly. Stronsly Agree
4.2 know how to conduct a small-scale research. 4.88 Strongly Agree
5. Working on special study project enables you to apply what you have 4.88
) ] : Strongly Agree
learned from previous courses in the programme.
6. | have learned a lot from the supervisions. 4.75 Stronely Agree
7. In general how do you like the supervision? 4.88 Stronely Agree
8. The supervisor’s feedback is given constructively. 4.83 Stronely Agree
Total means ( X ) 480 | strongly Agree

Comment & suggestion : | am very grateful.




Assessment of Supervision Report 2016 (MA+Ph.D)

Supervisors ¢ s name : Asst. Prof. Dr. Pamararat Wiriyakarun

Number of respondents : 2 persons (out of 3)

Programme : MA ELT Weekday 1 person (50 % of all respondents)
Ph.D 1 person (50 % of all respondents)

3 Credits 1 person (50 % of all respondents)
36 Credits 1 person (50 % of all respondents)

Result : 4.21 - 5.00 Strongly Agree
3.41 -4.20 Agree
261 -3.40 Undecided
1.81 - 2.60 Disagree
1.00 - 1.80 Strongly Disagree

No. Topics ; Rate opinions
1. The supervisions are conducted according to the regulations. 5.00 Stronely Agree
2. | There is a sufficient amount of time for the supervision. 5.00 Stronely Agree
3. | The atmosphere of the supervision is not stressful. 4.50 Stronely Agree
4. The supervision enables you to.....

. 4.50 Strongly Agree
4.1 know what is expected at each step of your study.
4.2 know how to conduct a small-scale research. 5.00 Strongly Agree
5. Working on special study project enables you to apply what you have 5.00
] ] : Strongly Agree
learned from previous courses in the programme.
6. | have learned a lot from the supervisions. 5.00 Strongly Agree
7. In general how do you like the supervision? 5.00 Strongly Agree
8. The supervisor’s feedback is given constructively. 5.00 Strongly Agree
Total means ( X)) 489 | strongly Agree

Comment & suggestion :




Assessment of Supervision Report 2016 (MA+Ph.D)

Supervisors ¢ s name : Assoc. Prof. Dr. Richard Watson Todd

Number of respondents : 8 persons (out of 9)

Programme : Ph.D 8 persons (100 % of all respondents)

36 Credits
48 Credits 2 persons (25 % of all respondents)

6 persons (75 % of all respondents)

Result : 4.21 - 5.00 Strongly Agree
3.41-4.20 Agree
2.61-3.40 Undecided
1.81 - 2.60 Disagree
1.00 - 1.80 Strongly Disagree
No. Topics ; Rate opinions
1. The supervisions are conducted according to the regulations. 5.00 Stronely Agree
2. | There is a sufficient amount of time for the supervision. 4.88 Stronely Agree
3. | The atmosphere of the supervision is not stressful. 4.13 Agree
4. The supervision enables you to..... 5.00 L
: A
4.1 know what is expected at each step of your study. Strongly Agree
4.2 know how to conduct a small-scale research. 4.63 Strongly Agree
5. Working on special study project enables you to apply what you have 4.38
] ] : Strongly Agree
learned from previous courses in the programme.
6. | have learned a lot from the supervisions. 4.63 Strongly Agree
7. In general how do you like the supervision? 4.88 Strongly Agree
8. The supervisor’s feedback is given constructively. 4.88 Strongly Agree
Total means ( X)) 471 | strongly Agree

Comment & suggestion :

1. Supervisor have nothing to do with small-scale research is also much more detailed than

course work.

2. | personally enjoyed and benefited so much from the mentorship, expertise and step-by-step

guidance from my supervisor throughout this semester.

3. My supervisor provides me a lot of support and encourages me indirectly to achieve my goals,

especially pinpoint the problems while I'm working on my paper and thesis chapters. At least'

he is always in his office and willing to answer any questions. That is why | am truly thankful

and appreciate how much he has done for his supervisees.




Assessment of Supervision Report 2016 (MA+Ph.D)

Supervisors ¢ s name : Assoc. Prof. Sonthida Keyuravong
Number of respondents : 3 persons (out of 4)
Programme : Ph.D 3 persons (100 % of all respondents)

36 Credits 2 persons (75 % of all respondents)
48 Credits 1 person (25 % of all respondents)

Result : 4.21 - 5.00 Strongly Agree
3.41 -4.20 Agree
2.61-3.40 Undecided
1.81 - 2.60 Disagree
1.00 - 1.80 Strongly Disagree

No. Topics — Rate opinions
X

1. The supervisions are conducted according to the regulations. 5.00 Strongly Agree
2. There is a sufficient amount of time for the supervision. 5.00 Strongly Agree
3. The atmosphere of the supervision is not stressful. 5.00 Strongly Agree

4. The supervision enables you to..... 5.00
4.1 know what is expected at each step of your study. ' Strongly Agree
4.2 know how to conduct a small-scale research. 5.00 Strongly Agree

5. Working on special study project enables you to apply what you have 5.00
] ) : Strongly Agree

learned from previous courses in the programme.

6. | have learned a lot from the supervisions. 5.00 Stronely Agree
7. In general how do you like the supervision? 5.00 Stronely Agree
8. The supervisor’s feedback is given constructively. 5.00 Strongly Agree
Total means ( X ) 300 1 strongly Agree

Comment & suggestion :
1. Thank you the supervisors for the kindly assistance and supports that they provided me
through this semester.

2. My supervisors are very supportive.




Assessment of Supervision Report 2016 (MA+Ph.D)

Supervisors ¢ s name : Asst. Prof. Dr. Saowaluck Tepsuriwong

Number of respondents : 3 persons (out of 5)

Programme : MA ELT Weekday 2 persons (66.66 % of all respondents)

Ph.D 1 person (33.34 % of all respondents)

3 Credits 1 person (33.33 % of all respondents)

12 Credits 1 person (33.33 % of all respondents)
36 Credits 1 person (33.33 % of all respondents)
Result : 4.21 - 5.00 Strongly Agree
3.41-4.20 Agree
2.61 -3.40 Undecided
1.81 - 2.60 Disagree
1.00 - 1.80 Strongly Disagree
No. Topics ; Rate opinions
1. The supervisions are conducted according to the regulations. 5.00 Strongly Agree
2. | There is a sufficient amount of time for the supervision. 5.00 Strongly Agree
3. The atmosphere of the supervision is not stressful. 4.67 Strongly Agree
4. The supervision enables you to..... 500
4.1 know what is expected at each step of your study. Strongly Agree
4.2 know how to conduct a small-scale research. 5.00 Stronely Agree
5. Working on special study project enables you to apply what you have 5.00
) ] : Strongly Agree
learned from previous courses in the programme.
6. | have learned a lot from the supervisions. 4.67 Stronely Agree
7. In general how do you like the supervision? 5.00 Stronely Agree
8. The supervisor’s feedback is given constructively. 4.67 Stronely Agree
Total means ( X ) 489 | strongly Agree

Comment & suggestion :

The supervisor was quite well and supportive. The comments and suggestions of my supervisor helped

me a lot in my special study.




Assessment of Supervision Report 2016 (MA+Ph.D)

Supervisors ¢ s name : Dr. Hayo Reinders

Number of respondents : 3 persons (out of 3)

Programme : PhD 3 persons (100 % of all respondents)

36 Credits 2 persons (75 % of all respondents)
48 Credits 1 person (25 % of all respondents)

Result : 4.21 - 5.00 Strongly Agree
3.41-4.20 Agree
2.61-3.40 Undecided
1.81 - 2.60 Disagree
1.00 - 1.80 Strongly Disagree
No. Topics ; Rate opinions
1. The supervisions are conducted according to the regulations. 5.00 Stronely Agree
2. | There is a sufficient amount of time for the supervision. 5.00 Stronely Agree
3. | The atmosphere of the supervision is not stressful. 4.33 Stronely Agree
4. The supervision enables you to..... 5.00 L
: A
4.1 know what is expected at each step of your study. Strongly Agree
4.2 know how to conduct a small-scale research. 5.00 Strongly Agree
5. Working on special study project enables you to apply what you have 5.00
] ] : Strongly Agree
learned from previous courses in the programme.
6. | have learned a lot from the supervisions. 5.00 Strongly Agree
7. In general how do you like the supervision? 5.00 Stronely Agree
8. The supervisor’s feedback is given constructively. 5.00 Stronely Agree
Total means ( X)) 493 | strongly Agree

Comment & suggestion :




Assessment of Supervision Report 2016 (MA+Ph.D)

Supervisors ‘ s name : Asst. Prof. Dr. Wareesiri  Singhasiri

Number of respondents : 9 persons (out of 9)

Programme : Ph.D

7 persons  (77.77 % of all respondents)
MA ELT Weekend 2 persons (22.23 % of all respondents)

3 Credits 2 persons (22.23 % of all respondents)
36 Credits 7 persons (77.77 % of all respondents)

Result : 4.21 - 5.00 Strongly Agree
3.41-4.20 Agree
2.61-3.40 Undecided
1.81 - 2.60 Disagree
1.00 - 1.80 Strongly Disagree
No. Topics ; Rate opinions
1. The supervisions are conducted according to the regulations. 4.89 Strongly Agree
2. | There is a sufficient amount of time for the supervision. 4.78 Stronely Agree
3. The atmosphere of the supervision is not stressful. 4.78 Strongly Agree
4. The supervision enables you to..... 4.89
4.1 know what is expected at each step of your study. Strongly Agree
4.2 know how to conduct a small-scale research. 4.89 Stronely Agree
5. Working on special study project enables you to apply what you have 4.89
) ] : Strongly Agree
learned from previous courses in the programme.
6. | have learned a lot from the supervisions. 4.67 Stronely Agree
7. In general how do you like the supervision? 4.89 Stronely Agree
8. The supervisor’s feedback is given constructively. 4.88 Stronely Agree
Total means ( X ) 484 | strongly Agree

Comment & suggestion :

1. Supervisors are equal to enlightenment.

2. Thank you the supervisors for the kindly assistance and supports that they provided me

through this semester.

3. Any problem cause doing the supervisor was caused by my own difficulty working with

others.

4. | cannot express my gratitude ever and never enough for my dearest supervisor, Prof. Dr.

Wareesiri Singhasiri, for her great patience, strong and invaluable input along my doctoral.

Without her guidance, the completion of my thesis research is just impossible. | also blessed

for being her supervisee.

5. Thanks for the positive words that my supervisor has used to motivate me to stay or track.

| would like to thank my supervisor for her devotion helping me with my proposal I've get a

very positive and constructive feedback to extend my knowledge on my topic.




Supervisors ‘ s name : Asst. Prof. Dr. Wannapa

Assessment of Supervision Report 2016 (MA+Ph.D)

Trakulkasemsuk

Number of respondents : 6 persons (out of 7)

Programme : MA EPC Weekend 2 persons

(33.34 % of all respondents)

Ph.D 4 persons (66.66 % of all respondents)
3 Credits 1 person (16.67 % of all respondents)
12 Credits 1 person (16.67 % of all respondents)
36 Credits 4 persons (66.66 % of all respondents)
Result : 4.21 - 5.00 Strongly Agree
3.41-4.20 Agree
2.61 -3.40 Undecided
1.81 - 2.60 Disagree
1.00 - 1.80 Strongly Disagree
No. Topics ; Rate opinions
1. The supervisions are conducted according to the regulations. 4.67 Stronely Agree
2. | There is a sufficient amount of time for the supervision. 4.50 Stronely Agree
3. The atmosphere of the supervision is not stressful. 4.50 Strongly Agree
4. The supervision enables you to..... 4.50 L
4.1 know what is expected at each step of your study. Stronsly Agree
4.2 know how to conduct a small-scale research. 4.67 Stronely Agree
5. Working on special study project enables you to apply what you have 4.67
) ] : Strongly Agree
learned from previous courses in the programme.
6. | have learned a lot from the supervisions. 4.67 Stronely Agree
7. In general how do you like the supervision? 4.83 Stronely Agree
8. The supervisor’s feedback is given constructively. 4.67 Stronely Agree
Total means ( X ) 463 | strongly Agree

Comment & suggestion :

1. The supervisor is useful because they are built around now articles and applied linguistic are

written and published. This is very helpful. This semester where we focused on getting our

article published.

2. My supervisors are very supportive.




Supervisors ¢ s name : Dr. Punyapa

Assessment of Supervision Report 2016 (MA+Ph.D)

Saengsri

Number of respondents : 2 persons (out of 3)

Programme : MA ELT Weekday 2 persons (100 % of all respondents)

3 Credits 2 persons (100 % of all respondents)

Result : 4.21 - 5.00 Strongly Agree
3.41-4.20 Agree
2.61-3.40 Undecided
1.81 - 2.60 Disagree
1.00 - 1.80 Strongly Disagree
No. Topics ; Rate opinions
1. The supervisions are conducted according to the regulations. 4.50 Strongly Agree
2. | There is a sufficient amount of time for the supervision. 4.50 Undecided
3. The atmosphere of the supervision is not stressful. 4.50 Strongly Agree
4. The supervision enables you to..... 4.50
4.1 know what is expected at each step of your study. Strongly Agree
4.2 know how to conduct a small-scale research. 4.50 Stronely Agree
5. Working on special study project enables you to apply what you have 4.50
) ] : Strongly Agree
learned from previous courses in the programme.
6. | have learned a lot from the supervisions. 4.50 Stronely Agree
7. In general how do you like the supervision? 4.50 Stronely Agree
8. The supervisor’s feedback is given constructively. 4.50 Stronely Agree
Total means ( X ) 450 | strongly Agree

Comment & suggestion :




Assessment of Supervision Report 2016 (MA+Ph.D)

Supervisors ¢ s name : Asst. Prof. Dr. Natjiree Jaturapitakkul
Number of respondents : 2 persons (out of 4)

Programme : MA ELT Weekday 1 person (50 % of all respondents)
MA EPC Weekend 1 person (50 % of all respondents)

3 Credits 2 persons (100 % of all respondents)

Result : 4.21 - 5.00 Strongly Agree
341 -4.20 Agree
2.61-3.40 Undecided
1.81 - 2.60 Disagree
1.00 - 1.80 Strongly Disagree

No. Topics

Rate opinions

X
1. The supervisions are conducted according to the regulations. 4.50 Strongly Agree
2. | There is a sufficient amount of time for the supervision. 4.50 Strongly Agree
3. The atmosphere of the supervision is not stressful. 4.50 Strongly Agree

4. The supervision enables you to..... 4.50
4.1 know what is expected at each step of your study. Strongly Agree
4.2 know how to conduct a small-scale research. 4.50 Stronely Agree

5. | Working on special study project enables you to apply what you have 4.50
. ) Strongly Agree

learned from previous courses in the programme.

6. | I'have learned a lot from the supervisions. 4.50 Stronely Agree
7. In general how do you like the supervision? 5.00 Strongly Agree
8. | The supervisor’s feedback is given constructively. 4.50 Stronely Agree
Total means ( X)) 4.56 Strongly Agree

Comment & suggestion :




Assessment of Supervision Report 2016 (MA+Ph.D)

Supervisors ‘ s name : Dr. Ornkanya Yaoharee

Number of respondents : 3 persons (out of 3)

Programme : MA ELT Weekday 2 persons (66.67 % of all respondents)

MA EPC Weekend 1 person (33.33 % of all respondents)

3 Credits
6 Credits 2 persons (66.67 % of all respondents)

1 person (33.33 % of all respondents)

Result : 4.21 - 5.00 Strongly Agree
341 -4.20 Agree
2.61-3.40 Undecided
1.81 - 2.60 Disagree
1.00 - 1.80 Strongly Disagree
No. Topics ; Rate opinions
1. The supervisions are conducted according to the regulations. 4.67 Strongly Agree
2. | There is a sufficient amount of time for the supervision. 4.67 Strongly Agree
3. The atmosphere of the supervision is not stressful. 4.67 Strongly Agree
4. The supervision enables you to..... 4.67
4.1 know what is expected at each step of your studly. Strongly Agree
4.2 know how to conduct a small-scale research. 4.67 Stronely Agree
5. Working on special study project enables you to apply what you have 4.67
) ] Strongly Agree
learned from previous courses in the programme.
6. | have learned a lot from the supervisions. 5.00 Stronely Agree
7. In general how do you like the supervision? 5.00 Strongly Agree
8. The supervisor’s feedback is given constructively. 4.67 Strongly Agree
Total means ( X ) 4.74 | strongly Agree

Comment & suggestion :




Assessment of Supervision Report 2016 (MA+Ph.D)

Supervisors ¢ s name : Asst. Prof. Dr. Pattamawan Jimarkon Zilli

Number of respondents : 1 person (out of 2)

Programme : Ph.D 1 person (100 % of all respondents)

36 Credits 1 person (100 % of all respondents)

Result : 4.21 - 5.00 Strongly Agree

341 -4.20 Agree

2,61 -3.40 Undecided

1.81 - 2.60 Disagree

1.00 - 1.80 Strongly Disagree

No. Topics ; Rate opinions
1. The supervisions are conducted according to the regulations. 4.00 Agree
2. | There is a sufficient amount of time for the supervision. 4.00 Agree
3. The atmosphere of the supervision is not stressful. 4.00 Agree
4. The supervision enables you to..... 4.00 Agree

4.1 know what is expected at each step of your studly.
4.2 know how to conduct a small-scale research. 4.00 Agree
5. Working on special study project enables you to apply what you have 4.00 Agree
learned from previous courses in the programme.
6. | have learned a lot from the supervisions. 4.00 Agree
7. In general how do you like the supervision? 4.00 Agree
8. The supervisor’s feedback is given constructively. 4.00 Agree
Total means ( X ) 4.00 Agree

Comment & suggestion :

The supervisor is useful because they are built around now articles and applied linguistic are written and

published. This is very helpful. This semester where we focused on getting our article published.




Supervisors ¢ s name : Dr. Stephen

Number of respondents : 1 person

Programme : PhD

Assessment of Supervision Report 2016 (MA+Ph.D)

Louw

(out of 1)

1 person (100 % of all respondents)

36 Credits 1 person (100 % of all respondents)
Result : 4.21 - 5.00 Strongly Agree
3.41-4.20 Agree
261 -3.40 Undecided
1.81 - 2.60 Disagree
1.00 - 1.80 Strongly Disagree
No. Topics ; Rate opinions
1. The supervisions are conducted according to the regulations. 5.00 Agree
2. | There is a sufficient amount of time for the supervision. 4.00 Agree
3. The atmosphere of the supervision is not stressful. 4.00 Strongly Agree
4. The supervision enables you to..... 4.00
. : Agree
4.1 know what is expected at each step of your study.
4.2 know how to conduct a small-scale research. 5.00 Agree
5. Working on special study project enables you to apply what you have 5.00 A
ree
learned from previous courses in the programme. :
6. | have learned a lot from the supervisions. 5.00 Strongly Agree
7. In general how do you like the supervision? 5.00 Strongly Agree
8. The supervisor’s feedback is given constructively. 5.00 Strongly Agree
Total means ( X ) 467 | strongly Agree

Comment & suggestion :




